
The Surgery Sprints
C O M P E T I T O R S  L A P  T I M E S  F O R  E V E N T
Run By The MG Classic Racing Register, August 13, 2017

Number Club Class Lap Av KPH
Competitor Vehicle Race Time

2 Neil Rush Non Club Points Honda Integra E2 P01 3 1.23.56 130.670
P01 2 1.25.05 128.381
R05 3 1.28.15 123.866
R02 2 1.28.35 123.586
R03 2 1.28.36 123.572
R05 2 1.28.51 123.362
R03 3 1.28.59 123.251
R02 3 1.28.75 123.029
R04 3 1.29.24 122.353
R03 1 1.29.82 121.563
R05 1 1.29.82 121.563
R04 2 1.30.41 120.770
R01 3 1.31.63 119.162
R04 1 1.32.77 117.698
R01 2 1.32.81 117.647
R02 1 1.36.73 112.879
P01 1 1.39.27 109.991
R01 1 1.39.40 109.847
Spread: 0.15.84 20.823

6 Jeremy Smyth BMW BMW 325i M3 P01 2 1.23.85 130.218
R04 3 1.23.87 130.187
P01 3 1.23.89 130.156
R04 2 1.24.13 129.785
R04 1 1.24.25 129.600
P01 1 1.25.10 128.306
R03 1 1.25.48 127.735
R03 2 1.25.50 127.705
R03 3 1.26.13 126.771
Spread: 0.02.28 3.447

16 Stephen Stokes Porsche Porsche Boxster GTS U4 R02 2 1.20.57 135.519
R04 3 1.20.58 135.503
P01 3 1.20.82 135.100
R04 2 1.20.90 134.967
P01 2 1.21.59 133.825
R02 1 1.21.60 133.809
R02 3 1.21.72 133.612
R01 3 1.21.74 133.580
R05 2 1.21.91 133.302
R03 1 1.22.07 133.043
R04 1 1.22.11 132.978
R05 1 1.22.19 132.848
R03 3 1.22.53 132.301
R03 2 1.22.54 132.285
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P01 1 1.23.02 131.520
R01 2 1.23.03 131.504
R05 3 1.23.27 131.125
R01 1 1.24.53 129.171
Spread: 0.03.96 6.348

32 Gary Maddock Non Club Points Honda Civic R E4 R03 2 1.19.89 136.673
R03 3 1.19.91 136.639
R04 3 1.20.12 136.281
R04 2 1.20.20 136.145
R01 3 1.21.12 134.601
R03 1 1.21.88 133.351
R01 2 1.21.97 133.205
R04 1 1.22.32 132.638
R02 2 1.22.49 132.365
R02 1 1.22.55 132.269
R01 1 1.22.90 131.710
P01 2 1.24.56 129.125
P01 3 1.25.25 128.080
R02 3 1.25.48 127.735
P01 1 1.27.25 125.144
Spread: 0.07.36 11.529

34 James McKernan Porsche Porsche 944 S/C M5 R03 3 1.22.36 132.574
R01 2 1.22.68 132.061
R01 1 1.23.35 130.999
R01 3 1.23.57 130.655
R04 3 1.23.60 130.608
R04 2 1.23.79 130.311
R02 1 1.24.04 129.924
R03 2 1.24.38 129.400
R02 2 1.24.40 129.370
R02 3 1.25.16 128.215
P01 2 1.25.32 127.975
R03 1 1.25.96 127.022
R04 1 1.25.96 127.022
P01 3 1.25.99 126.978
P01 1 1.26.20 126.668
Spread: 0.03.84 5.906

36 Max Kempthorne Non Club Points Nissan Skyline E5 R02 1 1.24.37 129.416
R03 1 1.25.06 128.366
R02 2 1.25.10 128.306
R01 2 1.25.59 127.571
R01 3 1.26.02 126.933
R03 2 1.26.02 126.933
R02 3 1.26.14 126.756
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P01 3 1.27.25 125.144
R01 1 1.28.15 123.866
P01 2 1.28.32 123.628
P01 1 1.28.45 123.446
Spread: 0.04.08 5.970

41 Dean Herd Non Club Points Toyota Levin E2 R03 2 1.25.45 127.780
R03 1 1.25.49 127.720
R03 3 1.25.80 127.259
R01 3 1.26.24 126.609
R02 3 1.26.60 126.083
R02 2 1.27.03 125.460
R02 1 1.27.31 125.058
R01 2 1.28.34 123.600
P01 2 1.28.57 123.279
R01 1 1.29.00 122.683
P01 1 1.29.65 121.794
P01 3 1.30.37 120.823
Spread: 0.04.92 6.957

53 Stephen Saunders Non Club Points Datsun Sunny Turbo E4 R03 2 1.25.22 128.125
R02 1 1.26.29 126.536
R01 1 1.26.42 126.346
R03 1 1.26.43 126.331
R01 2 1.26.48 126.258
P01 3 1.27.44 124.872
R01 3 1.27.47 124.829
R03 3 1.27.54 124.729
R04 1 1.27.68 124.530
R04 3 1.28.24 123.740
R02 3 1.28.38 123.544
R04 2 1.28.42 123.488
P01 2 1.28.78 122.987
R02 2 1.29.02 122.656
P01 1 1.29.91 121.441
Spread: 0.04.69 6.684

54 James Cameron Non Club Points Renault Clio E3 R02 3 1.24.20 129.677
R04 2 1.24.39 129.385
R04 1 1.24.80 128.759
R02 1 1.24.98 128.487
R06 1 1.25.00 128.456
R05 2 1.25.05 128.381
R03 3 1.25.15 128.230
R06 3 1.25.39 127.870
R01 2 1.25.48 127.735
R01 1 1.25.55 127.631
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R01 3 1.25.71 127.392
R05 1 1.25.72 127.378
R02 2 1.25.77 127.303
R06 2 1.26.02 126.933
R05 3 1.26.41 126.360
R03 1 1.26.94 125.590
R03 2 1.27.31 125.058
P01 2 1.28.10 123.936
P01 1 1.28.14 123.880
R04 3 1.28.57 123.279
P01 3 1.29.54 121.943
Spread: 0.05.34 7.734

60 Patrick O'Donnell Non Club Points Isuzu ZZT E3 R04 3 1.30.21 121.038
R02 3 1.30.33 120.877
R04 2 1.30.38 120.810
R03 3 1.30.47 120.690
R04 1 1.30.54 120.596
R05 1 1.30.61 120.503
R05 3 1.30.67 120.424
R05 2 1.31.39 119.475
R01 2 1.31.47 119.370
R02 2 1.31.73 119.032
P01 3 1.31.79 118.954
P01 2 1.31.80 118.941
R03 1 1.31.86 118.863
R01 3 1.31.95 118.747
R03 2 1.32.57 117.952
R02 1 1.32.61 117.901
R01 1 1.33.65 116.592
P01 1 1.34.37 115.702
Spread: 0.04.16 5.336

63 David Etchells Non Club Points Mazda MX5 E2 R02 1 1.42.58 106.442
R02 3 1.43.35 105.649
R01 3 1.43.38 105.618
R01 2 1.44.82 104.167
R03 2 1.45.48 103.515
R03 3 1.45.48 103.515
R01 1 1.46.40 102.620
R03 1 1.46.40 102.620
P01 2 1.46.58 102.447
P01 3 1.46.97 102.073
P01 1 1.47.06 101.988
R02 2 1.57.49 92.934
Spread: 0.14.91 13.508
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68 Alex Miller Porsche Porsche 944 M4 R03 3 1.29.92 121.428
R03 2 1.30.99 120.000
R02 2 1.31.03 119.947
R02 3 1.31.05 119.921
R03 1 1.31.96 118.734
R02 1 1.32.10 118.554
P01 1 1.32.11 118.541
R01 2 1.33.17 117.192
P01 3 1.33.34 116.979
P01 2 1.36.63 112.996
R01 1 1.41.65 107.416
R01 3 1.42.46 106.566
Spread: 0.12.54 14.862

73 Barry Thorne Non Club Points Mitsi Eterna ZR E4 R03 3 1.23.38 130.952
R03 1 1.23.76 130.358
R01 2 1.24.75 128.835
R03 2 1.25.04 128.396
R02 1 1.25.14 128.245
R02 2 1.25.45 127.780
R01 3 1.25.55 127.631
R01 1 1.26.13 126.771
P01 1 1.26.63 126.039
R02 3 1.26.98 125.532
P01 2 1.27.74 124.445
P01 3 1.30.12 121.158
Spread: 0.06.74 9.794

78 Greg Joy RotorMotorSport Mazda RX7 M3 R02 3 1.25.76 127.318
R03 3 1.25.97 127.007
R02 2 1.26.31 126.507
R01 1 1.26.49 126.243
R03 1 1.26.53 126.185
R01 2 1.26.58 126.112
R03 2 1.26.60 126.083
R02 1 1.26.91 125.633
P01 2 1.27.42 124.900
R01 3 1.28.16 123.852
P01 1 1.30.02 121.293
P01 3 1.30.76 120.304
Spread: 0.05.00 7.014

82 Vivian Eden Non Club Points BMW 325i E3 R02 1 1.27.06 125.417
R01 2 1.27.26 125.129
R01 3 1.27.33 125.029
R03 2 1.27.42 124.900
R03 3 1.27.46 124.843
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R01 1 1.27.77 124.402
P01 3 1.27.93 124.176
R03 1 1.28.21 123.782
R02 2 1.28.41 123.502
R02 3 1.28.41 123.502
P01 2 1.29.61 121.848
P01 1 1.30.60 120.517
Spread: 0.03.54 4.900

84 Kai Taylor Non Club Points Porsche 924S E3 R04 2 1.33.52 116.754
R02 2 1.33.60 116.654
R03 1 1.33.71 116.517
R03 2 1.33.72 116.504
R04 1 1.33.75 116.467
R02 3 1.33.89 116.294
R03 3 1.33.89 116.294
R04 3 1.33.92 116.256
R05 3 1.34.63 115.384
R05 1 1.34.65 115.360
R02 1 1.35.32 114.549
R05 2 1.35.53 114.297
R01 3 1.35.95 113.797
P01 3 1.36.50 113.148
R01 2 1.36.97 112.600
R01 1 1.37.43 112.068
P01 2 1.37.76 111.690
P01 1 1.41.24 107.851
Spread: 0.07.72 8.903

86 Keith Miller Porsche Porsche GT3 M4 R03 2 1.15.04 145.506
R02 3 1.15.98 143.706
R03 1 1.16.03 143.612
R02 1 1.16.36 142.991
R02 2 1.16.72 142.320
R03 3 1.16.92 141.950
R01 2 1.16.94 141.913
R01 1 1.17.77 140.399
P01 3 1.19.04 138.143
P01 2 1.19.50 137.343
R01 3 1.19.96 136.553
P01 1 1.22.45 132.429
Spread: 0.07.41 13.077

89 Nigel Thoms Non Club Points Renault Clio Sport E3 R02 1 1.24.60 129.064
R02 3 1.25.06 128.366
R05 1 1.25.28 128.035
P01 2 1.25.30 128.005



The Surgery Sprints
C O M P E T I T O R S  L A P  T I M E S  F O R  E V E N T
Run By The MG Classic Racing Register, August 13, 2017

Number Club Class Lap Av KPH
Competitor Vehicle Race Time

R04 2 1.25.30 128.005
R05 2 1.25.44 127.795
R05 3 1.25.66 127.467
R01 2 1.25.77 127.303
R01 3 1.25.78 127.288
R03 1 1.25.93 127.066
R04 1 1.25.94 127.051
R02 2 1.25.95 127.037
R03 2 1.26.22 126.639
R01 1 1.26.34 126.463
R04 3 1.26.34 126.463
P01 3 1.26.40 126.375
R03 3 1.26.60 126.083
P01 1 1.27.81 124.346
Spread: 0.03.21 4.718

90 Andrew Miller Porsche Porsche 911SC U4 R02 2 1.26.23 126.624
R01 1 1.26.86 125.706
R02 1 1.26.92 125.619
R02 3 1.26.98 125.532
R01 2 1.27.62 124.615
R03 2 1.27.74 124.445
P01 3 1.27.86 124.275
P01 2 1.28.06 123.993
R04 1 1.28.40 123.516
R03 3 1.28.52 123.348
R04 3 1.28.75 123.029
R04 2 1.28.81 122.946
P01 1 1.29.10 122.545
R03 1 1.29.53 121.957
Spread: 0.03.30 4.667

132 Evan McCarthy MG MG MGF U2 R04 3 1.30.91 120.106
R02 2 1.31.14 119.803
R04 2 1.31.39 119.475
R03 1 1.31.57 119.240
R03 3 1.32.18 118.451
R02 3 1.32.33 118.258
R04 1 1.32.51 118.028
R02 1 1.32.74 117.736
R03 2 1.32.77 117.698
P01 2 1.33.22 117.129
P01 3 1.33.74 116.480
R01 3 1.34.56 115.470
R01 2 1.34.89 115.068
P01 1 1.36.73 112.879
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R01 1 1.39.40 109.847
Spread: 0.08.49 10.259

153 Chris Aspros Non Club Points Nissan GTR E5 R01 2 1.15.32 144.965
R02 1 1.16.01 143.650
P01 1 1.16.50 142.729
R01 3 1.16.72 142.320
P01 2 1.16.81 142.153
R02 2 1.17.42 141.033
R02 3 1.17.72 140.489
P01 3 1.22.35 132.590
R01 1 1.27.01 125.489
Spread: 0.11.69 19.476

156 Derek Douche Alfa Romeo Alfasud Sprint M2 R02 2 1.28.24 123.740
R05 1 1.28.42 123.488
R02 3 1.28.87 122.863
R05 3 1.28.99 122.697
R02 1 1.29.11 122.532
R05 2 1.29.11 122.532
R01 2 1.29.29 122.285
R04 1 1.29.29 122.285
R03 2 1.29.56 121.916
R04 2 1.29.59 121.875
R04 3 1.29.65 121.794
R01 3 1.29.86 121.509
R03 3 1.30.19 121.064
P01 3 1.30.46 120.703
P01 2 1.30.51 120.636
R03 1 1.31.97 118.721
R01 1 1.32.58 117.939
P01 1 1.36.15 113.560
Spread: 0.07.91 10.180

159 Jon Rings Non Club Points Honda Integra R E2 R01 2 1.25.84 127.199
R01 3 1.26.72 125.909
R01 1 1.27.36 124.986
P01 3 1.27.86 124.275
R02 2 1.28.32 123.628
R02 1 1.30.58 120.543
R02 3 1.33.51 116.766
Spread: 0.07.67 10.433

177 Marvin Turton Non Club Points Ford Anglia E2 R02 2 1.25.07 128.351
P01 3 1.26.01 126.948
R02 3 1.26.04 126.904
R01 2 1.26.19 126.683
P01 2 1.26.47 126.273
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R01 3 1.26.60 126.083
R02 1 1.27.02 125.475
P01 1 1.27.45 124.858
R01 1 1.27.96 124.134
Spread: 0.02.89 4.217

181 Ian Thompson Non Club Points Honda Civic SiR E2 R03 2 1.23.63 130.561
R03 3 1.23.77 130.343
R02 3 1.23.95 130.063
R01 3 1.23.98 130.017
R02 1 1.24.37 129.416
P01 2 1.24.52 129.186
P01 3 1.24.64 129.003
R04 3 1.25.10 128.306
R01 1 1.25.18 128.185
R01 2 1.25.32 127.975
R02 2 1.25.49 127.720
R04 2 1.25.50 127.705
R03 1 1.26.21 126.654
R05 3 1.26.24 126.609
R04 1 1.26.40 126.375
R05 2 1.27.27 125.115
P01 1 1.27.39 124.943
R05 1 1.27.40 124.929
Spread: 0.03.77 5.632

189 Les Cockeram Triumph Triumph 2500S M4 R01 3 1.31.53 119.292
P01 3 1.31.99 118.696
P01 2 1.32.33 118.258
R02 1 1.32.52 118.016
R02 2 1.32.69 117.799
R03 2 1.33.27 117.067
R01 2 1.33.37 116.941
R01 1 1.33.40 116.904
P01 1 1.33.46 116.829
R03 1 1.33.69 116.542
R02 3 1.33.70 116.529
R03 3 1.35.65 114.154
Spread: 0.04.12 5.138

201 Tim Neale Minis of Wellington Mini Jem M2 R03 3 1.31.86 118.863
R03 2 1.32.31 118.284
R03 1 1.32.72 117.761
R02 3 1.33.10 117.280
R02 2 1.33.33 116.991
R01 3 1.33.43 116.866
R02 1 1.33.51 116.766
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R01 2 1.33.69 116.542
P01 2 1.37.05 112.507
P01 3 1.37.23 112.299
R01 1 1.37.78 111.667
P01 1 1.38.13 111.269
Spread: 0.06.27 7.594

211 Oliver Fisher Alfa Romeo Alfa Romeo Berlina U3 P01 2 1.32.00 118.683
R01 2 1.34.04 116.108
R01 1 1.34.14 115.985
R03 1 1.34.54 115.494
R02 3 1.34.63 115.384
R02 1 1.34.73 115.262
P01 3 1.34.77 115.214
R01 3 1.34.84 115.129
R03 2 1.35.11 114.802
P01 1 1.38.44 110.918
R02 2 1.40.96 108.150
Spread: 0.08.96 10.533

216 Andrew Walters Non Club Points Honda Integra Turbo E4 P01 2 1.25.62 127.526
R02 3 1.27.67 124.544
R02 1 1.28.43 123.474
P01 1 1.29.60 121.862
R03 2 1.33.30 117.029
R01 2 1.34.99 114.947
R03 1 1.35.62 114.190
R02 2 1.38.26 111.122
R01 1 1.38.67 110.660
P01 3 1.49.06 100.117
Spread: 0.23.44 27.409

227 Natalie Campbell Capri Ford Capri 3000 M4 R03 3 1.28.37 123.558
R02 3 1.28.46 123.432
R01 3 1.28.70 123.098
R04 3 1.28.85 122.890
R02 2 1.28.97 122.725
R04 2 1.29.05 122.614
R03 1 1.29.07 122.587
R02 1 1.29.13 122.504
R03 2 1.29.15 122.477
R01 2 1.29.51 121.984
R04 1 1.30.20 121.051
P01 3 1.31.08 119.881
P01 2 1.32.04 118.631
R01 1 1.32.53 118.003
P01 1 1.34.31 115.776



The Surgery Sprints
C O M P E T I T O R S  L A P  T I M E S  F O R  E V E N T
Run By The MG Classic Racing Register, August 13, 2017

Number Club Class Lap Av KPH
Competitor Vehicle Race Time

Spread: 0.05.94 7.782
277 Nicole Rivers Non Club Points Vauxhall Viva GT E3 R05 3 1.28.34 123.600

R06 1 1.28.47 123.418
R05 2 1.28.61 123.223
R02 3 1.29.04 122.628
R02 1 1.29.09 122.559
R06 3 1.29.24 122.353
R05 1 1.29.32 122.244
R02 2 1.29.43 122.093
R06 2 1.29.50 121.998
R03 3 1.29.95 121.387
R04 2 1.29.96 121.374
R03 2 1.29.98 121.347
R03 1 1.30.76 120.304
R01 3 1.30.83 120.211
R04 3 1.31.02 119.960
R04 1 1.31.63 119.162
R01 2 1.32.87 117.571
P01 2 1.33.66 116.579
P01 3 1.33.91 116.269
R01 1 1.35.03 114.898
P01 1 1.37.50 111.988
Spread: 0.09.16 11.612

303 Dave Freeman Alfa Romeo Alfa Romeo 33 M2 R03 2 1.25.00 128.456
R03 1 1.28.00 124.077
R06 2 1.29.66 121.780
R03 3 1.29.85 121.523
R07 3 1.30.10 121.185
R04 2 1.30.27 120.957
R02 1 1.30.52 120.623
R06 1 1.30.52 120.623
R04 3 1.30.58 120.543
R01 3 1.30.64 120.463
R02 2 1.30.78 120.278
R07 2 1.30.78 120.278
R07 1 1.30.84 120.198
P01 3 1.30.90 120.119
R02 3 1.30.93 120.079
R06 3 1.31.13 119.816
R01 2 1.31.15 119.789
R04 1 1.31.19 119.737
R05 3 1.31.27 119.632
R05 2 1.31.50 119.331
P01 2 1.32.12 118.528
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P01 1 1.32.79 117.672
R05 1 1.33.39 116.916
R01 1 1.36.35 113.324
Spread: 0.11.35 15.132

328 Nick Fisher Non Club Points BMW 328 E4 R03 2 1.28.35 123.586
R02 3 1.29.18 122.436
R02 2 1.29.42 122.107
R02 1 1.30.00 121.320
R03 1 1.30.05 121.253
R04 1 1.31.56 119.253
R04 3 1.32.40 118.169
P01 2 1.32.83 117.621
R04 2 1.33.36 116.954
R01 2 1.33.45 116.841
P01 3 1.33.96 116.207
R01 1 1.34.52 115.518
R03 3 1.34.88 115.080
R01 3 1.35.04 114.886
P01 1 1.39.00 110.291
Spread: 0.10.65 13.295

330 Stephen Marks BMW BMW 320i 2.7L M4 R04 1 1.22.41 132.494
R02 1 1.22.43 132.461
R02 2 1.23.22 131.204
R03 1 1.23.69 130.467
R04 2 1.23.73 130.405
R03 2 1.23.76 130.358
R04 3 1.23.77 130.343
R01 1 1.24.05 129.908
R01 3 1.24.13 129.785
R02 3 1.24.15 129.754
R03 3 1.24.94 128.547
P01 3 1.25.07 128.351
P01 1 1.25.09 128.321
P01 2 1.26.14 126.756
R01 2 1.26.51 126.214
Spread: 0.04.10 6.280

411 Lee Herd Non Club Points Toyota Levin E2 R02 3 1.26.20 126.668
R02 2 1.26.49 126.243
R02 1 1.26.73 125.894
R01 3 1.26.95 125.576
R01 1 1.27.37 124.972
R01 2 1.27.76 124.417
P01 1 1.28.95 122.752
P01 2 1.30.31 120.904



The Surgery Sprints
C O M P E T I T O R S  L A P  T I M E S  F O R  E V E N T
Run By The MG Classic Racing Register, August 13, 2017

Number Club Class Lap Av KPH
Competitor Vehicle Race Time

P01 3 1.30.67 120.424
Spread: 0.04.47 6.244

559 Colin Worthington Capri Ford Capri 2000 M3 R02 3 1.32.43 118.130
R02 2 1.33.28 117.054
R05 3 1.33.49 116.791
R04 3 1.33.69 116.542
R05 2 1.33.75 116.467
R03 3 1.33.95 116.219
P01 3 1.34.03 116.120
R03 2 1.34.07 116.071
R04 2 1.34.17 115.948
R01 1 1.34.27 115.825
R01 3 1.34.32 115.763
R05 1 1.34.81 115.165
R03 1 1.34.89 115.068
P01 2 1.34.95 114.995
R04 1 1.35.24 114.645
R01 2 1.35.26 114.621
R02 1 1.35.44 114.405
P01 1 1.36.18 113.525
Spread: 0.03.75 4.605

614 Wayne Marshall Non Club Points Datsun 260Z 3.1L E4 R02 1 1.22.65 132.109
P01 3 1.23.47 130.811
R01 2 1.23.63 130.561
P01 2 1.23.84 130.234
R01 1 1.24.06 129.893
R01 3 1.24.51 129.201
P01 1 1.26.17 126.712
R02 2 1.48.47 100.662
Spread: 0.25.82 31.447

633 Tim Sillay Non Club Points Swift SE3b E3 R01 2 1.12.87 149.839
R02 3 1.13.07 149.429
R03 3 1.13.09 149.388
R01 3 1.13.82 147.911
R02 2 1.13.94 147.671
R03 1 1.14.17 147.213
R01 1 1.14.68 146.208
P01 3 1.15.22 145.158
R03 2 1.15.36 144.889
P01 1 1.16.56 142.618
R02 1 1.19.02 138.178
P01 2 1.51.81 97.655
Spread: 0.38.94 52.184

671 Kevin Gill Non Club Points Chev Corvette Grand Sport E5 P01 3 1.21.88 133.351



The Surgery Sprints
C O M P E T I T O R S  L A P  T I M E S  F O R  E V E N T
Run By The MG Classic Racing Register, August 13, 2017

Number Club Class Lap Av KPH
Competitor Vehicle Race Time

R02 3 1.22.24 132.768
R02 1 1.22.68 132.061
P01 2 1.23.42 130.889
R02 2 1.24.25 129.600
P01 1 1.26.63 126.039
Spread: 0.04.75 7.312

682 Christopher Gracie Non Club Points BMW 325i E3 R03 3 1.28.26 123.712
R02 2 1.28.56 123.293
R01 3 1.28.86 122.876
R03 2 1.28.94 122.766
R02 3 1.29.63 121.821
R02 1 1.29.83 121.550
R03 1 1.31.10 119.855
R01 2 1.31.48 119.357
P01 2 1.31.76 118.993
P01 1 1.31.80 118.941
P01 3 1.32.69 117.799
R01 1 1.33.64 116.604
Spread: 0.05.38 7.108

796 Colin Young Non Club Points Chev Corvette Grand Sport E5 R04 1 1.22.27 132.719
R04 3 1.22.35 132.590
R02 2 1.22.54 132.285
R03 2 1.22.76 131.933
R02 1 1.23.01 131.536
R01 3 1.23.33 131.031
R03 1 1.23.44 130.858
R03 3 1.23.75 130.374
R01 2 1.23.88 130.172
R01 1 1.24.07 129.877
R04 2 1.24.31 129.508
R02 3 1.24.42 129.339
P01 1 1.25.66 127.467
P01 3 1.26.66 125.996
P01 2 1.28.11 123.922
Spread: 0.05.84 8.797

933 Ross Gordon Non Club Points Nissan Pulsar Turbo E4 P01 3 1.22.44 132.445
R01 2 1.23.46 130.827
R01 3 1.24.32 129.492
R02 2 1.24.83 128.714
R01 1 1.25.59 127.571
R02 3 1.25.66 127.467
R02 1 1.32.40 118.169
Spread: 0.09.96 14.276

1189 Kevin George Triumph Triumph 2500S M4 R03 2 1.32.43 118.130



The Surgery Sprints
C O M P E T I T O R S  L A P  T I M E S  F O R  E V E N T
Run By The MG Classic Racing Register, August 13, 2017

Number Club Class Lap Av KPH
Competitor Vehicle Race Time

R03 3 1.32.66 117.837
R02 3 1.33.08 117.306
R01 1 1.33.66 116.579
R03 1 1.33.66 116.579
R02 1 1.33.82 116.380
R02 2 1.33.86 116.331
R01 3 1.34.67 115.335
R01 2 1.35.83 113.939
P01 3 1.36.03 113.702
P01 2 1.36.65 112.973
P01 1 1.37.00 112.565
Spread: 0.04.57 5.565


